European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B H

International)

ECAHO

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

15 Nov 2025, Colts 2 Years Old

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: ARAD 92.4
ALSAYED
Colour: grey
Owner: REDA
RADWAN RUSHDI /
BABEL STUD

2nd Name: MISHAL 91.9
AKMAL
Colour: grey
Owner: HRH PRINCE
ABDULMAJEED BIN
SULTAN BIN
ABDULAZIZnAL
SAUD - AKMAL
STUD

3rd Name: KAMAL AL 91.1
KHALED
Colour: chestnut
Owner: NABEEL
SALEH
ABDULWAHED
.ASHQAR

4th Name: AZHAR AL 90.7
BAHYA
Colour: bay
Owner: Emad Muter
Mahammed
Albladi/Al Emad
Stud




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: KH AATIM
Colour: grey

Owner: BADR BIN
TALQ BIN AMER AL-
HUMAI AL-SALAMI/
NAWSI ALBADR
STUD

Name: MALIK AL
NASSER

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULELAH
ABDULLAH ) MASIRI
- A A ABDULLAH
STUD

Name: MUDHAR
NUDRAH

Colour: grey
Owner: Durrat
Nudrah Company
For Horses

Name: SAIL
HOMOUD

Colour: bay
Owner: MARWAN
SALEH F BADEEB

Name: TUWAIQ
NUDRAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulaziz
Sulaiman Abdulaziz
Alghofaili/Atooq
Stud

90.2

90.1

20

89.9

89.7

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5

18.5
15.5
19

18
15
18

18
14
18

18.5
15.5
18

18.5
15.5
18.5

18
15.5
18.5




10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: AKRAM NM
Colour: bay
Owner: ALALAWI
ABDULGHANI
SULAIMAN A/EZZ
ALSULIMANIAH
STUD

Name: ASAD AL
TARF

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULELAH
ABDULLAH )
MASIRI/A A
ABDULLAH STUD

Name: MAHBOOB AL
NAWADER

Colour: bay

Owner: MARYAM
MOHAMMED
HUSSAIN
ALAMOUDI

Name: MT BILAL

Colour: bay

Owner: BANDAR

ABED MOHAMMED
ALHAILIBI/ALBANDRIAT
STUD

Name: JAMIH AL
HANA

Colour: grey
Owner: HANAA
BAKREE MADNIEE
HAJJAR-AL HANA
STUD

89.6
19
BODY VA
LEGS 15 145 15 15 15,5 15,5 14.5
MOVE 19 185 18 18.5 18 19 19
88.9
88.7
88.3

19 18.5

185 19 18,5 18.5 18 18.5 18.5
175 175 17.5 17.5 17 17.5 17
155 155 155 15 155 155 15
185 185 185 185 185 18 18.5

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: BR ENAD No detailed scorecard available
Colour: chestnut

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
BIN ABDULMOHSEN
BIN SAUD ALSAUD

Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
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