

# Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)



Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

15 Nov 2025, Colts 2 Years Old

**B**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>ARAD ALSAYED</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>REDA RADWAN RUSHDI / BABEL STUD</b>	<b>92.4</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	18.5	20	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	16	15	15	16.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	20	19	19	19.5	20	20
2nd	Name: <b>MISHAL AKMAL</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>HRH PRINCE ABDULMAJEED BIN SULTAN BIN ABDULAZIZnAL SAUD - AKMAL STUD</b>	<b>91.9</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18	17.5	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
3rd	Name: <b>KAMAL AL KHALED</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>NABEEL SALEH ABDULWAHED .ASHQAR</b>	<b>91.1</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	14.5	15	16	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
4th	Name: <b>AZHAR AL BAHYA</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Emad Muter Mahammed Albladi/Al Emad Stud</b>	<b>90.7</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	20	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18.5	17.5	19	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	14.5	15	15.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19	19	18.5	19.5	19.5

5th	Name: <b>KH AATIM</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>BADR BIN TALQ BIN AMER AL-HUMAI AL-SALAMI/NAWSI ALBADR</b> <b>STUD</b>	<b>90.2</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18.5	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	14.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	18.5
6th	Name: <b>MALIK AL NASSER</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>ABDULELAH ABDULLAH J MASIRI - A A ABDULLAH</b> <b>STUD</b>	<b>90.1</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	18.5	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15	14	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18	18	18	18.5	18.5
7th	Name: <b>MUDHAR NUDRAH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Durrah Nudrah Company For Horses</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	17.5	17	17	17	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	14.5	15	15.5	14.5	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	19.5
8th	Name: <b>SAIL HOMOUD</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>MARWAN SALEH F BADEEB</b>	<b>89.9</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18	19	18.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	17.5	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	14.5	15	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
9th	Name: <b>TUWAIQ NUDRAH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Abdulaziz Sulaiman Abdulaziz Alghofaili/Atooq</b> <b>Stud</b>	<b>89.7</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	18.5	19.5	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	14.5	15	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	18	18.5	19	19	19

10th	Name: <b>AKRAM NM</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>ALALAWI</b> <b>ABDULGHANI</b> <b>SULAIMAN A/EZZ</b> <b>ALSULIMANIAH</b> <b>STUD</b>	<b>89.6</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19.5	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	18	18.5	18	19	19
11th	Name: <b>ASAD AL</b> <b>TARF</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>ABDULELAH</b> <b>ABDULLAH J</b> <b>MASIRI/ A A</b> <b>ABDULLAH STUD</b>	<b>88.9</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	18	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	16	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
12th	Name: <b>MAHBOOB AL</b> <b>NAWADER</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>MARYAM</b> <b>MOHAMMED</b> <b>HUSSAIN</b> <b>ALAMOUDI</b>	<b>88.7</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	18	18	17.5	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	14.5	14.5	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19	18.5	18.5	19.5	18.5
13th	Name: <b>MT BILAL</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>BANDAR</b> <b>ABED MOHAMMED</b> <b>ALHAILIBI/ALBANDRIAT</b> <b>STUD</b>	<b>88.3</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5
0	Name: <b>JAMIH AL</b> <b>HANA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>HANAA</b> <b>BAKREE MADNIEE</b> <b>HAJJAR-AL HANA</b> <b>STUD</b>	No detailed scorecard available								

---

0      Name: **BR ENAD**      No detailed scorecard available  
Colour: **chestnut**  
Owner: **ABDULAZIZ**  
**BIN ABDULMOHSEN**  
**BIN SAUD ALSAUD**

### Judges

- A.A.**  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
- A.S.**  Ali Shaarawi, EG
- A.S.**  Anna Stefaniuk, PL
- E.M.**  Emma Maxwell, GB
- K.D.**  Koenraad Detaillieur, BE
- N.H.**  Nashaat Hegazy, EG
- T.T.**  Tomasz Tarczynski, PL